
Holly Denton
hollydenton5@outlook.com
@hollydenton5
Perth, Western Australia

S i n g e r  /  A c t o r  /  E v e n t  H o s t

A bubbly, energetic and talented individual who
has been performing for most of her life on
stage, television, radio and social media. Holly's
sassy, quick-witted and down to earth attitude
is bound to keep audiences engaged and on
their toes at any event.

With backgrounds in Special Education Support,
marketing, social media, event organisation,
administration, singing teaching and even
gymnastics coaching, Holly has dipped her toes
in many ponds and experienced working with
people from all walks of life. 

About Me
Voice Over Course (2018)
Fie Cooper | Artists Management Australia

iAct / iSing / iModel (2015)
New Faces Talent Academy

Certificate III in Education Support (2011)
Online Courses Australia

Certificate II in Musical Theatre (2010)
Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts

Acting to Camera (2005)
Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts

Training

Experience

Bamboozled Quiz Master - corporate events, fundraisers, private functions and weekly public events
Vow Renewal Celebrant
Carols for Lifeline performer & event MC
Perth Youth Theatre's Annual Karlee Awards
Channel 7 Perth’s Telethon (panel host)
Co-host of Radio Fremantle’s “The Kitchen” on 107.9fm (2017)
Carols for Lifeline WA

Support act for various national and international artists including Leo Sayer, Kasey Chambers,
Killing Heidi, Thirsty Merc, Darryl Braithwaite, Deisel, Dragon, James Reyne, Shannon Noll, Mental As
Anything, Jon Stevens, Brian Cadd & Russell Morris, The Frames, Sunny Cowgirls, and many more
National Anthem and half-time entertainment for National Softball Championships, West Coast
Fever Netball, WAAFL, ANZAC Day Ceremonies, IGA Carols by Candlelight and Perth Wildcats
Variety Youth Choir, Variety Choir, Big Heart Youth Choir
Bands: 2+1 (family band), D’Vision 2 duo, The Holly Denton Band
Opening of Myer Joondalup
School Holiday entertainment at Karrinyup Shopping Centre, Lakeside Joondalup, Westfield Innaloo,
Westfield Whitford City 
Tamworth Country Music Festival
Channel 7 Perth’s Telethon (performer)
IGA Carols by Candlelight
Joondalup Golf Club Carols by Candlelight
Lifeline WA Ladies Lunch

EVENT HOST / MC

LIVE PERFORMANCES



Theatre
YEAR
2020
2019
2018
2017
2016
2009
2008

VENUE/ PRODUCER
Crown Theatre
Quarry Amphitheatre / MANPAC
His Majesty’s Theatre
Roley Stone Theatre Company
Dark Psychic Productions
Newman College
Newman College

PLAY (role)
We Will Rock You (Scaramouche)
We Will Rock You (Scaramouche)
We Will Rock You (Scaramouche)
Disney’s High School Musical (Sharpay Evans)
Addams Family: A New Musical (Morticia Addams)
A Midsummer Night’s Dream (Titania)
Anything Goes (Reno Sweeney)

Film
YEAR
2018
2018
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015

DIRECTOR / PRODUCER
Gregor Jordan / Wildgaze Films
Zack Inglis
Mark Lamprell / Tania Chambers
Ben Young / Melissa Kelly
Brandon D’Silva
Aiden Lyons / Andrew Samson
Matsu Parker Productions
Anthony Ferrari
Gemma Hall / Jakob Hardy
Jacob Owens
Lewis Rodan

PLAY (role)
Dirt Music (body double) 
The Light
A Few Less Men (featured extra)
Hounds of Love (extra) 
Dream Resolution (lead actress/VO)
The Perfect Date (Lisa) 
Not to Worry music video (lead actress) 
The Writer (writer) 
When She Comes (Jenni) 
The Library (Librarian) 
Hunting the Unknown (extra) 

Television & Commercials
YEAR
2021
2021
2019
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
---

DIRECTOR / PRODUCER
James Tyrell
Mark Zagar / Likeable Creative
Tony Rogers / Jason Byrne
Tim Minchin / Melissa Kelly
Toesox Productions
For Pete's Sake Productions
Banjo Advertising
Step Change Communication
Trilby Glover / RKPix Production
7 Perth

PLAY (role)
Hairy Pill (runner) 
Cash Converters: Sick of Online Selling (hero/VO)
Racing WA: Life's Better with Horses (picnic hero)
Upright (extra) 
RAC (extra)
The Heights (extra) 
Alinta Energy (extra)
iCetana Security (extra) 
My Chonny: The China Boy Show (extra) 
various Telethon appearances (panel host & performer)

Voiceover / Radio
YEAR
2021
2018
2017
2016
2016

DIRECTOR / PRODUCER
Holly Denton (Spotify & iTunes)
6iX
Radio Fremantle (107.9fm)
Tim Count / MDS Audio
Spiro

PLAY (role)
ADHD: The Brother/Sister Chronicles podcast
Commercial advertisement
Co-host of “The Kitchen”
Rottnest Express "Take Me to My Island" (singer)
Lunchtime Specials (voice of Charlie)

Singing (Alto, Mezzo-Soprano, Soprano, any style), dancing, guitar, song/script writing, working with
children, American accent (various dialects), British accent (various dialects), various other
voices/accents, public speaking, drawing, event promotion and organisation, computer skills; singing
and Musical Theatre teacher; MC/Event Host/Quiz Master

Skills

Physical attributes available upon request.



Awards & Acheivements
YEAR
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2013
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008

AWARD
Yvonne Lynch Breakthrough Award Nominee
iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Overall Actor
iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Commercial
iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Scene
iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Monologue (original)
New Faces Talent Academy Best Overall Performer
New Faces Talent Academy Best Adult Singer
New Faces Talent Academy Best Adult Actor
Top 10 Finalist First Break Competition
Top 20 Finalist Toyota Star Maker
Top 20 Finalist International Songwriting Competition
Matthew Butler Award for Art/Drama (Newman College)
ACMF Songwriting Competition (3rd Place)
Youth Category Australian Songwriter’s Association (6th Place)
SmokeFree WA Junior Country Music Finalist
WA Junior Country Music Songwriter

Development
AUSTSWIM Certificate, Level 1 Women’s Gymnastics Coach Accreditation, Sports Medicine Australia
First Aide Certificate, Bronze Men’s Artistic Gymnastics Judge


