Holly Denton

Singer / Actor / Event Host

- hollydenton5@outlook.com
- @hollydenton5
- Perth, Western Australia



About Me

A bubbly, energetic and talented individual who has been performing for most of her life on stage, television, radio and social media. Holly's sassy, quick-witted and down to earth attitude is bound to keep audiences engaged and on their toes at any event.

With backgrounds in Special Education Support, marketing, social media, event organisation, administration, singing teaching and even gymnastics coaching, Holly has dipped her toes in many ponds and experienced working with people from all walks of life.

Training

Voice Over Course (2018)

Fie Cooper | Artists Management Australia

iAct / iSing / iModel (2015)

New Faces Talent Academy

Certificate III in Education Support (2011)

Online Courses Australia

Certificate II in Musical Theatre (2010)

Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts

Acting to Camera (2005)

Western Australian Academy of Performing Arts

Experience

EVENT HOST / MC

- Bamboozled Quiz Master corporate events, fundraisers, private functions and weekly public events
- Vow Renewal Celebrant
- Carols for Lifeline performer & event MC
- Perth Youth Theatre's Annual Karlee Awards
- Channel 7 Perth's Telethon (panel host)
- Co-host of Radio Fremantle's "The Kitchen" on 107.9fm (2017)
- Carols for Lifeline WA

LIVE PERFORMANCES

- Support act for various national and international artists including Leo Sayer, Kasey Chambers, Killing Heidi, Thirsty Merc, Darryl Braithwaite, Deisel, Dragon, James Reyne, Shannon Noll, Mental As Anything, Jon Stevens, Brian Cadd & Russell Morris, The Frames, Sunny Cowgirls, and many more
- National Anthem and half-time entertainment for National Softball Championships, West Coast Fever Netball, WAAFL, ANZAC Day Ceremonies, IGA Carols by Candlelight and Perth Wildcats
- Variety Youth Choir, Variety Choir, Big Heart Youth Choir
- Bands: 2+1 (family band), D'Vision 2 duo, The Holly Denton Band
- Opening of Myer Joondalup
- School Holiday entertainment at Karrinyup Shopping Centre, Lakeside Joondalup, Westfield Innaloo, Westfield Whitford City
- Tamworth Country Music Festival
- Channel 7 Perth's Telethon (performer)
- IGA Carols by Candlelight
- Joondalup Golf Club Carols by Candlelight
- Lifeline WA Ladies Lunch

Theatre

YEAR	PLAY (role)	VENUE/ PRODUCER
2020	We Will Rock You (Scaramouche)	Crown Theatre
2019	We Will Rock You (Scaramouche)	Quarry Amphitheatre / MANPAC
2018	We Will Rock You (Scaramouche)	His Majesty's Theatre
2017	Disney's High School Musical (Sharpay Evans)	Roley Stone Theatre Company
2016	Addams Family: A New Musical (Morticia Addams)	Dark Psychic Productions
2009	A Midsummer Night's Dream (Titania)	Newman College
2008	Anything Goes (Reno Sweeney)	Newman College

Television & Commercials

YEAR	PLAY (role)	DIRECTOR / PRODUCER
2021	Hairy Pill (runner)	James Tyrell
2021	Cash Converters: Sick of Online Selling (hero/VO)	Mark Zagar / Likeable Creative
2019	Racing WA: Life's Better with Horses (picnic hero)	Tony Rogers / Jason Byrne
2018	Upright (extra)	Tim Minchin / Melissa Kelly
2018	RAC (extra)	Toesox Productions
2018	The Heights (extra)	For Pete's Sake Productions
2017	Alinta Energy (extra)	Banjo Advertising
2017	iCetana Security (extra)	Step Change Communication
2017	My Chonny: The China Boy Show (extra)	Trilby Glover / RKPix Production
	various Telethon appearances (panel host & performer)	7 Perth

Film

YEAR	PLAY (role)	DIRECTOR / PRODUCER
2018	Dirt Music (body double)	Gregor Jordan / Wildgaze Films
2018	The Light	Zack Inglis
2017	A Few Less Men (featured extra)	Mark Lamprell / Tania Chambers
2016	Hounds of Love (extra)	Ben Young / Melissa Kelly
2016	Dream Resolution (lead actress/VO)	Brandon D'Silva
2016	The Perfect Date (Lisa)	Aiden Lyons / Andrew Samson
2016	Not to Worry music video (lead actress)	Matsu Parker Productions
2015	The Writer (writer)	Anthony Ferrari
2015	When She Comes (Jenni)	Gemma Hall / Jakob Hardy
2015	The Library (Librarian)	Jacob Owens
2015	Hunting the Unknown (extra)	Lewis Rodan

Voiceover / Radio

YEAR	PLAY (role)	DIRECTOR / PRODUCER
2021	ADHD: The Brother/Sister Chronicles podcast	Holly Denton (Spotify & iTunes)
2018	Commercial advertisement	6iX
2017	Co-host of "The Kitchen"	Radio Fremantle (107.9fm)
2016	Rottnest Express "Take Me to My Island" (singer)	Tim Count / MDS Audio
2016	Lunchtime Specials (voice of Charlie)	Spiro

Skills

Singing (Alto, Mezzo-Soprano, Soprano, any style), dancing, guitar, song/script writing, working with children, American accent (various dialects), British accent (various dialects), various other voices/accents, public speaking, drawing, event promotion and organisation, computer skills; singing and Musical Theatre teacher; MC/Event Host/Quiz Master

Awards & Acheivements

YEAR	AWARD
2016	Yvonne Lynch Breakthrough Award Nominee
2015	iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Overall Actor
2015	iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Commercial
2015	iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Scene
2015	iPop International (Los Angeles) Best Monologue (original)
2014	New Faces Talent Academy Best Overall Performer
2014	New Faces Talent Academy Best Adult Singer
2014	New Faces Talent Academy Best Adult Actor
2013	Top 10 Finalist First Break Competition
2010	Top 20 Finalist Toyota Star Maker
2009	Top 20 Finalist International Songwriting Competition
2009	Matthew Butler Award for Art/Drama (Newman College)
2009	ACMF Songwriting Competition (3rd Place)
2009	Youth Category Australian Songwriter's Association (6th Place)
2008	SmokeFree WA Junior Country Music Finalist
2008	WA Junior Country Music Songwriter

Development

AUSTSWIM Certificate, Level 1 Women's Gymnastics Coach Accreditation, Sports Medicine Australia First Aide Certificate, Bronze Men's Artistic Gymnastics Judge





